
., r l='

Name~.&•~·- .
By .

Aaas 7he.au.oi{p.,hep
Date filed ~ / °'..1 ff -d-3 _. ..
Priority ~ ..1.0 1.9..4..~ .
Action suspended until .

Returned to applicant .

Date of approval r:J. :: 9. : §...#. ~ .
CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning -l::P. 1- ..: 9-- ..~ $.../ .
Date for completion .......I.2....7.....2.....29........

Extended to .

Date for application of water ..l.o. ::··...J... ~ .J..~ .
Extended to : .

Application N0•....... .1.~-:...o..t...L .
Permit No .1...9...9..2.£. .

Certificate No ../.1..:f..g_~ .

stream Ide, Page No.....:..2.7:4

FEES PAID
Date I Amount , Receipt No.

..l.l3.a...19.9...I.YR.I ' .
······················

Total 1==== .

a.la1.la.le. s1 cert.Fee..1.1.1±1....

FEES REFUNDED
Date I Amount l CheckNo.

---.-----·--·-------- •, -- - --···.- ..-- - - - .-

REMARKS

..Ll,..,\l.1 ..~,-~~·--:2?:,-«~--~---~··~·-··~-~

....Cf.~ _I ;1. .- .. i:i '-1:- ·········~,().~······································································ .

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed riJ:J/41..1..l..7-J..!f~± .
Form "B" filed .JIµ.,.,..J...Lr-.J.1-S.S:. .
Form "C" filed .~.. ~.;i,.l, J.f#..L .

Blank mailed ..m:1~~.:j~°:. .
Proof received ···~···~.-~'··•J.f¾ .
Date certificate issued ·/+..a9,.l4...a.......



h:i\'o notice..

jesswERpo, 1 ave ere» my»a.a»./ a«sot..2,A....1a.s..

...m~k~~0c ,..<7".✓." "'· ,.lh""" . }I.a,.~ ,,.+ ...d!!i..l!,,-..:::: .
/ (Present Address) ' (B11:nnturo or Appllc.1nt)•FIil out, detach, and ma!l to the Suto J::nclnccr. S1\lcm, Orc::on.

··········............................................................................................................................................................ ...... . --

Form C
NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

I, :L.~1..:.:.. , ~.':":~~ g_~..':-:: .-:-!:-. .:.•..•.•••...•..•.•......•..•. , the holder of Application No.J..M..:8...L....., bein1;.

j P?rnit No../a.z..7£., issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon
t (Heserolr or 1:nlur.:emcnt) /TJ <2-/) - - /A_; ,..

/#..Sr"l #..":%: ck5.. r7 ss.sci.sa
I _,L. -1 completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the............... day of ···=··:~f-.: , 193.:? ,
/ being the time limitation as fixed in said permit or as extended by the State Engineer for the complete

application of water to a beneficial use.

Remarks: .....<zrk:Grs-5is5.5Gs 5s s. issss Gs-scs5s

Form B ...,
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

I, ~-.~?.~..:7--: ✓•••i. Z....c:<-~;-:,!:.~~ ~ , the holder of Application No . .!..~?.~.'. ..?.../ , being
.............................~~···················· Permit No ..l..'2.:i..Z..f. , issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

(servoir or Enlrement ) ­
for the appropriation of :,.]?. second-feet of the waters of ,.12.~!,:(.,,., :.::., (.).Y..!-:-:=::-:.-::::-•....................•....
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

have completed the construction of the works described therein the ..i... r::.!' day of_;;:.-:-.~/. !:: , 193 ..:>.::.;
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or as extended by the State Engineer for the com­
pletion of construction work.

Remarks:
1t the ,mrl~ hn\·c a. fos.1 c:ip:i.clt)• thon n.s dcscrlhctl tn the permit, or you lrn.,·c c.kfinltcly nb:intloul'<l your plan or 1.rrlca.Un& :u1y or the lands described

In rour permit. you should so ~late Jn order that our records may not bo unnccessarlly cncwnborcd.

# a + a 4 ¢ a a4pt4$44

--- . - ... - --· .....- - --- -- - ---- - . - - ... - ···---- ....- .. - . ----·--·---·. ·-· - -----------· - - ... - ... ---- ... - .. ----- -- ... -- ..------ ----.. -- - -- ·- ... --...---- .. - - --- ...... ---
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c:.:i er• .:.::J ,-.-i z, 0

U-='J C\:J 3
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\.::.j w r.:i w
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a HIJJ
w

································I • • e.e. 9 e •••••• e ••• e. 9.

···············································································

(J ~
r, •.,
25.,

75 .,2
-..:::::- . LL· ;:""1 ll
~ t\ V •-I J
i,,,, -. ·: lP ;:;·r h M .t\. 1 o,1for the appropriat10n of ! second-feet of t e waters of ... .C:..~nz~ .e. u.l.Y..er. .

in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

began the actual construction of the works described therein on the r\..T9...-.. day of A~_gg~J , 193 ..~ ,
being withm the time lurutat10n as fixed m said permit for the begmnmg of construction work.

.......~..~?.~.~.?..~.~~....Y!.~..~~.!:....~.~!:.~..~.~......~~.~~~.Y. .....r..9...Eil-.g..C...~Y. ...Jg.Q....f.t. ..! .. ...9.L...9.P..~D....Q~.tg..h.....~.-Pd ....pipe
Thu rn>proprlntor shoulc.l st.ntc tllo manner or beginning constructlon worl<, numlJor of men uud tcnrns employed, tho a.mount ot work comolet.cd uo to the d.ltc or this

_ ~~..9.~..!' r.9.!!-:g.) and..5.0 f.e.et .of dit.ch on l.and ~9'..~:r...P..~.rmJ.t P...lJt.1=.ng t.h..~ ..Ate on
statement. nnll nnJ" nddltlonnl lnformntion which mn:r tend to shon· the bcglnnJnc or worlc ln good le.Ith.

......9.D.~ {lf..t.b. 9.f t.b.~ l.M..d 1IDQ.er. th1.s p.e..r.mit-, !:}.IDP.l.oy_ing on~ m.~..n, ..
IN WITNESS WI-IEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this j'f:_~day of A.~ , 193.~.

....................tI?.:~.~m~t~J~rJ.~ ~~~Q~t......................................... .. /Y..£ .~.:= ..
(Present Address) (Blgnoture or A leant)

Fill out. detach, anti mnU to the State Enc:lnccr, Ba.lorn, Oregon..
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CHARLES L. 0. EDWARDS
LAWYER

917 W!LLAM6TI B 5TRE6T

EUGENE, OREGON .

April 23, 1936.

~.ir. V. S. Bevelle,

AssistBnt Stete Engineer,

State 0££ice Building,

Sslem, Oregon.
-II '_3 •

.,, .. _...,_J_J L ..... ~

Your letter of April 18th pert!3ining to Permit No.

15081 nnd the issuance of a water right certificate to ~r.

Hayes and I·::r. and f,1rs. Reynolds hns been received.

If you csn shou on the certific~te the interest of

the respective parties in the certific0te, I believe thst it

is ll right for ou to issue the sme in the nome of Hayes

snd the Reynolds.

Very truly yours,



APPLICATION No....25981.........
PERMIT No....29978.......­

COUNTY 1.~~ .

3. Source of supply E~J~.~.~~;l,.§!.. J.!Jy~~ .

Tributary of ················.·········5~·0·7···························at··t11e ..po"int··or·crrve:fi;·ion··r-rom··tri:e···str·e·an1
4. Amount of water ·:&·s.e.r- f..t me.as.w:~.<J./ 5. Priority date A"IJ@.S.t..JQ., :rn~~ .
6. Use J.rrt.g?:t~.<?I-1 .

7. Location of point of diversion, ..~.l~t...$1~ Sec JQ , Twp ..16. ..S , Range .5..E. , W. M.
(Legal Subdivision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be.
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed "No.
acres actually irrigated," fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described:

Township I Range

16 S 5 E

Section I
13

Forty-ncrc Trnct

S-- SE- NT­·································4········..L~ .•.•.....• ✓~ ••• ••••·•••·• ········•·····

No. Acres
Described in Permit

5

No. Acres
Actunlly Irrited

o

14·······················

.........................NYI,i: N1l,S,: SWt·· .

NE+ SE--··········· -- ·-···························-·

..............................9 ··················'···'tl .

.............................16 5i.. .

··!·······················-························
:±;::

···.!::"·············································..
0...

·-C,.. . -

"'::,
.. ~ _

................................................
±:

··-"'················································±;::
<2·.:: .....

..................... ··············•········

I
:::::::·:::::::::::::: ·.· 1 .

....................................................................................... I .

~
"'.. § .
C
E::,

···0 .
>

±.. ;:; .

·····················' ··· 1 ······································ ················································••····----'----'-'--------=-----~······_·········_·····························•·········
(Attach separate sheet if necessary)



DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

9. (a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height, ft.; length on top, ft.;

length on bottom ft.; material used and character of construction, .

(b) Give description of headgate: Width, ft.; depth, ft.; material used and character

of construction, .

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline) .... .1/.. ...~..ft.; width on bottom, ....3. ..1...ft.; depth of
Gd,

water, ....I..t; grade, ......3.....ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, .......-............. sec.-ft.

Give general description: ..J..m.M-..u....~..~.,.. /J1,,o...~..o:v.'. .~...

...~~·····································································································································

(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, .

Length of pipe, ft.; size at intake, .in.; size at ft. from intake, in. ; size

at place of use, in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, ft.

Is grade uniform? Actual capacity of pipe line, sec.-ft.

Give general description: .
(Material: Steel, wrourht, cast iron, wood stave, etc.)

10.

11.

(e) Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump, : .

Suction lift, .......-.......ft. ; discharge lift, ....-.......ft. Type of motor used......-..--........-.

Horse power rating, H. P. Actual capacity of pump, sec.-ft.

During what months is water beneficially used? aJ.l.~.+--~~---·
State character of soil U~~ ?!?-::i.A .

Kind of crops raised ~L .
12. Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? .

13. If not, wherein is such map in error? ~..k~~ .
14. Domestic use: Give number of families actually usingwater at this time.............-------....-.........

15. I for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent and method of such use .



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

Sa.,z/%e
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2.6...~ .. day o/.~J~./ , 193 ..~~

STATE OF OREGON, l
County of t~ ~ ss.
a.'s5k=vi.-a.s::±
know the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

t
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 69-. day

of ~ , 193h.

[NOTARIAL SEAL]

...........d~ t.u..~~.C! .
\,,,J,,:otnry Public for Orer,on

My commission expires ··o-···-,·..l..f,.../..7...9..f?._.

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON, I
County of ) ss.

We, ;?.~•··~ ·~,····:·········• and ~£!~ .
of ..£".<:-~~"·~···~·/~..~ , being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No.lO.f.7..K'.'.; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces­
sary ditches, darns and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water used as
stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state­
ment contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.- epf.­

. ··········o/i~·····························
Subscribed and sworn to before me this ../26. ..~ day of M./k~ , 193:~:.'rr r ·

,,,f'' ············0L~..w...~w.:tr.,,;.-J .
· Notnry Public for Oreon

[NOTARIAL SEAL] My commission expires ··H·/.0,../.f.~.l...



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION
(For use by reprcsentntlve of Stnte Engineer)

t .. ~
t t« «

• ··, 'I a

• I, ~ ,· : , do hereby certify that I have made
. ' .,·aninspectionof the works described herein and in Permit No , on the day

of , 193 , and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of .
(Quantity o( wntcr In

second-Ceet or ncre-Ceet)
and I recommend the issuance of a water right certificate for this amount.

NOTE TO INSPECTORS

If conditions do not justify the nbovc re­
port by you, please return the proof without
your signature, with a full report by letter. (Title)

"

"t1
::0 ::-,
(l) '' 0
r., (l) 0(l) ,

"!:'J5 3 ....
CT (l) • 0r., .-..z 0 z r->'j
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(l) 0
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0.. -­>-3-0z
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r
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L:'. Ch:'ll·le:-; L11 O. Dd ;a,-ds,
:J...7 ';;i11:1r.:.;t-l,c f.",:,::..'oct.,
L'uJcnc, Orc~cn~-

Thi::; i0 -i ·,:i J:~ply to your lct·::,or of /,p:til J.oth.o
:,xirt,.i:l :i.::1:; 00 P::;r-,Jit !Jo., 10878., ln ·r,·10 nn;,10 of Rsy,.1oldf; r.nd
Hayer;.,

the permit no stands ona the records, he
'...,•0.1·!••.1_'."_"l~.-,•;•.o ,,·,·r,n '\ l.'"'t.~ucd ·1-ill ··o"' ~;il .1..,,e 1·1·1 1- o" -:-~--,~, ~ q....,vet''_ u _..., ..,_ .,__ .....;.;:J ·- ,,, _ ..,,.. __ ....,. - -" ..·--v ....,;.i;li J.-ti.1 .....w
a.nd HS?:-',c1:'i::, }".. c.m1 Do:i.·o~i,y L0c Reyuolds unlof,fJ :i. li iD dosl :~<:d
tl1{ri:i sol1J.A\.1~c co:.:ti~..icr:tc:.:., bo i;:;c.;:.:ct1., Z bel10v·0 "t,!1 ,.~ it cc:n
be she .'!l in -:;::2 c.:crtii'ic8.(;8 tl:.'.'.t Hci·b~:-:t Fu i'.1!"!c'i Doro,,h;r f.,..ie
Rnynol..d~> :1~ ..,ie 0. 1-f.: .. 2 ~;er cc.::r~ intr?rc£t, :.:.!J(1. ;L :rl"// Gu l!r1y0;3 :.i..i1
85.8 a cnx interest in hs ate ris

A c 'lR>' of ,c:_ C·X2:,?il!·,tiun oi.' t::le 1.;c.tor ].: , ,Ji..: i0
bein:.; sc11t un~}e2.· C(;_t:"",!:.:~:!t,o COi.rer· ii1 I1CfJ~c71!Jn ~o -:;ou1.1 -~~,ruodt!)
tocotL::~1:· ·. .:it;::. :..' CO"t:';[ ot ·i::hc 1::0:.i Gu~:i-~le::,ent~ ,,nt.:. yo1;. -.,3.ll noto
-c,~1•:t, Soct:i.m1 i::1.'7--71?.., u_;.:•2;-_:;on Cof:c, ..Jro-.;l!-os :·,h .·;;, ,.:!..1 -.:·-:7,C-' u,.,(:1
it:. the s·t::.tc i'or ~U:.' pm:· _):)::;c flr::.:J..l 1•.:.:;:--.>d.n 1:.,~i_:r.1:r·ti:,n• {;t ·c.o the
l>l ....C3S 1l_.>vn 1.·/ai:;:1 lG :;...:J ·~~ ....2(, 0 !·\·. i!.., ~¾" o~i11i<)t , i.,;1()J/Gfo.~~,
that 'scn au box riggt hs bcen psrect;el n! tse &er rilat
certii±cue hs bscn i..sued that t: is uos uh .re
:,n·o:)m~ty .:ithm.~t ..my ::;pe,e:i.~.l r:-,c,1.a:..: of' con-\'(.:: '.1~c-~ ..

.!J<....~'orc <:,rocoo:.1.nt,: ::1.t1~ t.:!tJ ~i,t1t·.l.11cc of c , ~Ger
ri;a or!!iccbs zdar tis yen:i cure father s'vi.o in tro
m;;J:ttor •.:ill bo twm:Ltm.L.

t!!L 11 0 Ll' ~-Tfl~(.;I[LI:: )l
,'jt~: ·:.C !"~! l~ :·.!l'-.1eJ? "

By

1:.5081



CHARLES L. 0. EDWARDS
LAWYER

917 WILLAMETTE STI\EDT

EUGENE,OREGON

April 16, 1936.

.r. V. S. Bovelle,
Assistant; Stnte ngineer,
Stete Office Building,
Selem, Oregon. File No. 15081.

Dr Sir:

Lr. Herbert F. Reynolds nd ir. Harry G. Hyes of
McKenzie Bridge have requested me to 0nsrrer your letter to
them deted April 7, 1936. In your letter you rsked IThether
they nted to hve one ter right certificate issued to
cover the rights acquired under Permit 10978, or whether they
rranted a csrtific2te issued to each person.

The importent point .to be considered ~hen ensrrering
your question is rrhether t~. Reynolds' rights CTill be protected.
If the recording of the assignment is sufficient to give due
notice of ~r. Reynolds' rights, there is no need for issuing
the second certificc,te; honever, if the rights ~re not fully
protected prior to t;he issuonce of a certificate to the assignee
of the 1rnter rights, the certificate should be issued to ir.
Reynolds.

If you will axplein to me the legl effects of your
suggestions, I rrill advise you at once as to crh3t should be
done. I would Bppreciete it very uch if you rrould send me~
pmr.phlet contsining the Lo..r.rs of Oregon pert?ining to ter
rights.

Very truly yours,



'.... ·'...!..; ;_t~ :nc"> ·J.. 1(,t~~r..; r..:c ~-~-.) \
l.,:,,t: -!~:. ~01-t. o_' ~\ .. , i '., ~::c .. :... ,·:7v ~-., 1
:r cr1 l~1(!. 1 'G.A...·c-t' ..J .!.,L ..... 1 ::--~,:1c.·l~l•J, ....ost~ c.~_,:J:
in +o su of l00 ox re2rat..e ch asvinun.- oce±,y%
~c .. 1 ·;-:,7;: i;J i··lr";:!._o:;,_~(J ..

'~_:_ G~,i_...z..i..::·.·:::LV ~ .L 1. .,{:,;11 •~~.!CJ:•:.... (.L ~~l +__,~
..sczll..ecus ecc±as of' e Sa sginer end i: ing

"I .. . .

1.l·.1.1.·CL.1.11!.,

l ~ .. i:.::-t (\ II
Eth ;cur

,.. ~ r_•i~· .-.',,---}~ .;
r.~::.. :d.[;::t, -?l· u.,..J.l.vcw,

; .:1.G l"0 1:.:1 !~ ..Jv r.:;~' :!.. ;.;, 1. ~~:) i..·c-i!J.l:.:"..!.11_;
Vi-"' f·.'iJJ .; S{ :'i..:;:~:o:r t:a:J. ·oo t.',c rs;;i,~co

l.... .. Oj_,;Jl'•~~-:~~ t..:~~- ~l-~'iC ..: h_:(j
ill 1o dssircd, i.5

..1.,, ..l"..._..c.t.:~f Zu..,.'
l:..LLU. f.i.;.;_l(.;U -·

i. ccusas c col!ct
~ccr.:n·~ e;e;:,:,-t,iti..c._ -~··J :11'l -~~o
c, :·; c2:,t:...i.1;:.-\c _;.,J
~·c: ul)}ut: ..,

•} ULo. ·v..., .i l;~ , ,..'
cc'do..5 \ .: ;

. . .
(.; l~•C,..1.. _ :_.t~ ....,,A:o

L' cnly

I

••o., ,. ,cn..::ct

(j -~ .f...o \ .'_:~(,•\~-••
;_,t .._ : J. ·} .. •_1 · ~?!(..C:.:
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;
I/
J

c .. c~ to ..1· .. :.•-~:...J C:,. ::~..:J\!G-.
·:c :.t~r-~··lo · .:.. .1..L;_~(.:, G.. 1

• ~011



CHARLES L. 0. EDWARDS
LAWYER

917 WJLLAMliTTB SrnnBT
EUGENE, OREGON

1arch 27, 1936.

I.r. Chs. E. Stricklin,

State Engineer,

Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

unclosed is Lr. Hmry G. Eyes' Proof of Appropriation

of ter, and one dollr bill for the filing fee.

If this pplicion is not cor:1plete in ell respects,

pleese return it to me and I will see th8t the 8ddition8l

informetion is furnished.

Very truly yours,



~cKenzie Bridge, Ore. Dae. 18th. I935.

Mr. Chas. E. Stricklin.
Salem, Ore.

Dear• Sir; J.- '

.as compelled to take final proof for my la.~t water
filing to Fuene to an attorney to arrange ~1th title of an acre
rold under tl1f: filing and as I have been ill for sometime: am
delayed in geting it to you but hope to be Hble to go to Eugene
and fard it on.

hespectfully.



:..r- o uc..-r~-r::/ G" jL:iyo~ P

: ,ciCeil3~.e Dricl.3e ~ Oregon~

'l'his v.:'t].l c:'.ch-;.o.il<.:dt;': rc,cc::_~J\:. o ;-,rour lcttGr of
TJ,.•c- "'"1~c'I' , 1\.,'· i", ··;·J -G· :.-. ··•1,"' ,, ,,, ·ye" •:u-:-,r.1.; t:+ r.· i ·c· \,-," no" 1 "''"' of- \., .._•._•••) .- -- I!.- • J.~ .,.1,..__\.-4.1.. r _IV. .._ •" ,.. 1,,1 •\A {}.,. t,_ti,,._'1.::,

b-::.--,:inni-:1g o:.· co:rntTIJ..c:-:.io~ 1,n-.'.rJr· yi.m1.- ?or: ._l_i, f~,:,. J.OJ'/80
This :1otice '.1.c"c::J 1;ccn filcC. nn~. :i:.:1:.: pol'di-~ :'..s i-io-.r in
ood st.din; vn!l 9et0bar I, 2S5, he is Zia¢ :'or
t,i:o cori)'10cion of con.;t.:cuct:i.on ,,

GA,, • :PICKL±,
~-i;nte E.a,;,il1em·Q ·
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McKenzie Bridge, Ore. Dec. IAth. I934.

Mr. Chas E. Stricklin.
State Engineer.
Salem, Ore.

Dear Sir;

In reply toy your recent letter I enclose Notice of
Beginning of Construction on Permit No. IO978.

Very truly yours.



I.r, ii. G, Hayes,
.scion.ds ridge, Oregon.

_':1.:...; i.; l.i.1 ~:,ply to your 1-ottcr of !fovo1 .:i.>(~r 2ot,h in
!"C\ ;ar..., ~o ;, utl:::' Por.. 1it. llo. J.09'78,j

I!.1~ p~.£·1.11·;_, 1.l.:!(l ~--C ~.,-c 1.tHt~· u:u:':c:·: .~d~L1 :-1j .. ,.., .:. .-:/:. ...,-~
:co .itJ.i.r/....;1 ~~l, .. G \,,.,o_..14 :,;.~l,(.,,; ;i:,,_1 ... :,01...:1...: ~:Jl_,~--~ 1..'..~:.:.__ 0:10 ;i ..1J.1.· .. J~~or-
t11') :_.tJL>:~0~,:_: o~• t,_...e ·...Ji>lit./~..t.1.o..'i. l~l'-1• ~ ._. ...L.": ~'~O •.Y·.: ~!: ..... .:.J~!'./1 ·.1.,
er .:.1,.1. .):,· ba.:m.0 :..~p~t--l~o:::· ~, l,1,i4., rh•- t, ...-10 l.i..'1it ,~or t!1c
CO:ipletiu.l 0.1-' L.u!'lJGl-:l...:~iO.! €:ii.ill.!'',, O~i Q,:,::;obCJ' ::., 1c;\5' '.n(
·0~· t!J.~ t.!O'..:~~lc.:~ ..: -,:1_..)l.:.. .. ::.. v.:.::>:.: .J: .:J.~...1:..· ...)~l U~!~_;~_)l;:' .:, :~;tG r..

L: ,!;)rJ_,;-,-;,-.11...;i..)!l Ii:!.,, be:1~.L1 on o:".' b'J.f'c::-c :_c_).:.:::-_-;;,c, :;;:1,
you should sub.a. no;ice 4hon cos.tu:iox was serbo soi

,_-,..,t ·.;.:,.,_,,.. .,L.., c..o.ie .:o ·;;, 1·1~; i;:1::; p<..n:~~ .i:.lJ b.J l1~.'..co~. l!, ..,ooC:
::.k,n,::lu.J ti..Yti.i.l i;nc 'i;L.ic .t.Ld'.:. lo:i.~ •tiu co.._/Li:.~::...::!: or cor:., tru..!tlo?i
oxpi1·0:-,. If con~. br:lc ; io:1 iIC.:J noc ~:t; -~~·tJ.l 0.1 o::· b0:or.: f .;.)te.:1ber
0tn, I h;}.:i..evn tlr,.t, l, 1v p••1--:.:i:t ..'.....; ;:;WJ~c'.;I; ·~o c: __ ,::,,L'.1:t:lon ·•..11ci of
no further force a e£Sci boc..o he t nineor iv.s no
antnurity l;o b~·..,nt o.>,.rten;;J.o ... ; o.: L.:.:18 .f :n• t..c l>:c,irmin:;- :J:: cun­
ctruct.io~i., Lt t)10 l~t.tc:::-:- cJi/0.:t .:.-r. lt; in .lj' ..)~J.:.11iu_1 :1:;;co::;; ...1s
to :n...ke :.:. f!.'..:°.Y ap£)J.icfl·;:~.on :·or ~-i::.-..1.i.t. :.:. ;/OU. -'1:0 intcro:..L:::a ill
cbt~in~r,1'.; 1. ;:,·:.,1-.10 ·t,o t,,c; tlLu o1 t.i:1.L, ,;.i:!-,e1·0 You.:r ..t.et.t~r, 110·::-­
mror, i11a.ie..1tc.:.., t.ll:i.t t;ouc of t.110 'Ji-:.t,01· L__; uuc£, .·.:1u I ; , 'H,3:....:o
t1.W!"cfo:i:·:' -~:\ •t vr:.-:.~~ ~)'l'.'t1b,·J_,ly co.u~tructi.on .:c.,: bc:sw:l. . .'.i:t~ciil ti10
:-r·oquiroc:_ -.:; i.:1e ;.:LJi t.

I f\J t s11r.lotii·,1g ,, 101~.\ J.°o:.• J/CUT. co:.vc,lic11c(, ill ,~;,wi.:i.t ting
t,;,_E, 11ut,ir;e o~""' bo{.~ini1i!1-..)· v:..· t.,..011~Vl'UOu::.v.d .u L~!tJ :.,0 :..l~J of t~!O
perr:1:i.t. \:e~o complicti nil:.ho

c:u,._:. E. ~:2J.IC1CL:'..:i4,
5t_>.to fuc:il1.2:Yi'o

By
V" u. JJ•>•.io....lo, A.rnlst:.1nt.

VJ:L
encl.



McKenzie Bridge, Ore. Nov. 20th. I934.

Mr. Chas. E. Stricklin.
State Engineer.
Salem, Ore.

Dear Sir;

Your card of Sept. I2th. I934 received regarding water
permit No. IO978 and'Iexpected to be in Salem soon after Sept.
I2th. and see you regarding this permit but have been ill for
months and under the doctor's care and as I will not be able to
see you for sometime will ask you to either extend the time for
another year or I will renew the permit with your permition 1f
you prefer.

We did some work and put a small amount of water across
on this tract under this permit in I933 but as I have been unable
to attend to it this year and The County built a new road up
through my place disconectint the pipes conducting water across
onto this tract this year there has not been further develop­
ment made however will be glad to complete it this coming season
I935, sorr I have been so late answering and did not complete
it as planned.

I received the water right Certificate No. IO882 under
permit No. I0855.

I appreciate the p•-tience you have extended me regarding
these water rights.

Very truly youts.



flc-ptemher s, 1935

. :l" ~ r r::..r-:.7 . r ~ :c,~rc:J
Zorzi¢ P;:tda
o ...c:on

r:c;-~--:.t~~ :,·:,:; ·. :11 ;.:~r:': f,_:);i!:.cr:tion ~!'.J• 15'.Xll., P0~Jit::r; .. :0;72, ~');:~•~::r-:-- •:·~:.:!. blu.e pr.:.n!.i(t
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